
\o
No. : JOUlTgim

Particulars

CONT-Mohd Asim(lshaq)

Io JWUD-Labour Charges
Io JWUD-Allowance for Equipment
fo JwuD-Allowance for Conumables

On Account of :

Purchase lnvoice No-1 0241 Cancelled

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Journal Voucher

Dr

f>
Dated : 23.N0v.2020

Credit

20,185.60
20,185.60
10,092.80

50,464.00

Debit

{ 50,454.00

Prepared by: praveenraju Approved

?50

T
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CON'f -Mohd Asim(tsha' I)
State I'lanre lelanga.r: i :' l
:onsignee
G V llesearch Centers':\'l i 'J (t'l-2t)
M G Road, Raniguni
Secr nderabad
Stat€: Name : Telangsi.li, (::: (i€ 6

-Lprli.:r s Ref. Other

\oc:1.,.

"r,R l02.11 7-Sep-2020

(; uantity Rate per Amount
SI
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10,092.80
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G V Research Cente6 Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Journal Voucher

\0'):t
s

No. : Joull{i?2s'

Particulars

CONT- Mohammed llyas

Io JWUD-Labour Charges
Io JwuD-Allowance for Equipment
Io JWUD-Allowance for Conumables

On Account of:
Purchase invoice No-10244 Cancelled

Dated : 23{0v.2020

Credit

Dr 1,34,580.00

53,872.00
53,872.00
26,936.00

{ 1,34,680.00

Debit

Prepared by: praveenraju Ap,r"M

t 1,34,680.00
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G V Research Center pvt Ltd (20-2,1)
M G Road, ,,-,tigunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

v
fo )-]'D

No. : JOUII!i?Pf- loa aq
Particulars

OE- Petrot/oit/dieset

Io SP BPCL.ECMS

On Account of :

reversal of BPCL

JournalVoucher

Dated : 30.N0v.2020

Credit
Dr

Debit

17,500.00

417 .00

Prepared by: keerthana Approved by

?17

--f

17,500.00

T
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G V Rosearch Centers Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Journal Voucher
,.'r 19-TeE T-->

No. JOUI1&Zi,5 loe3D

Particulars

SAL-Salaries

EMP-Gaddam Venkatesh
EMP- Sayed Waseem Akhtar
EMP-Sitaramanjaneyulu Burri
EMP Addepalli Praveen Raju
EMP-B Mallikarjun
EMP T Rahul
EMP HARINI P
EMP Mohammed Afthar Ayub
EMP-Y Rajesh
EMP- D RADHIKA

Debit Credit

To

To

To

To

To

To

To
To

To

To

Dr 2,58,463.00

69,600.00
40,598.00
38,184.00
25,889.00
21,192.00
15,441.00
10,871.00
11,254.00
't2,1il.00
13,280.00

On Account of :

Being Amount Credit towards Salary for the month of Nov
-2020

t 2,58,463.00 4 2,58,463.00

byPrepared by: praveenra.iu

Dated : 30.N0v.2020

I



G V Research Centers pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

- Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code : 36

Journal Voucher

Dated : 30.N0v.2020

Debit redit
1,800.00
,,800.00
1,800.00
,,403.00
1,271.00

889.00
652.00
675.00
729.00
797.00

11,816.00

No. : Jout1o231

Partlculars

EMp-Gaddam Venkatesh

Eil!-"e,:f 1YfiT""*f H,i:;

Effi.A'.,;:ii'j'ffveen Raju

EMP T Rahut
EMP HARINI P

Effi-Y*l[T*^nharAYub
EMP- D RADHIKA

ro SAL.PF

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

On Account of :

qeing Amourlt Dqbtt Towards pf For the month of Nov-2020

Prepared by: praveenraju
Approved by

11,816.00 ?11 ,816.00

I



G V Research Center.. rvt Ltd (20-2'l )
M G Road, Rs<,Qunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Journal Voucher

Dated : 30.1'10v.2020

\o 23L
No. : JOUlT.oiHEf

Particulars Credit

EMP-Gaddam Venkatesh
EMP- Sayed Waseem Akhtar
EMP-Sitaramanjaneyulu Burri
EMP Addepalli Praveen Raju
EMP-B Mallikarjun
EMP T Rahul

Io OIE-Firm Professional Tax

On Account of :

Being Amount Debrt towards ?I For ttre nloltlt of Nov-2020

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

200.00
200.00
200.00
150.00

1,150.00

_t
.001

Prepared by: praveenraju

41,150 t 1,150.00

by

Debit I



G V Research CenteF t Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ra-'-rgunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Journal Vouchel

No.

wp-
Jou/4e22& /0.?3 3 Dated : 30.1,10y.2020

CreditParticulars

EMP T Rahul
EMP HARINI P
EMP Mohammed Afthar Ayub
EMP-Y Rajesh
EMP- D RADHIKA

Io SIP-PF, ESI

On Account of :

Bein Amount Debit towards ESI For the month of Nov-2020

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

115.00
82.00
84.00
91.00

100.00

473.00

Debit

r 473.00

Prepared by: praveenraju Approved by

? 473.00
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G V Research_Cente6 pvt Ltd (20-2i)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code : 36

Journal Voucher

No. : Jow,toxrr loQ3v

Particula rs

PROMOUD-print Media

Io SP Seven Hills Enterprises

On Account of :

Amount Credit to Seven H ills Towards Xerox

Dr 1,439.00

Dated : 30t{0v.2020

Credit

1,439.00

Approved by

Debit

Prepared by: kee(hana

t^i r-'aa',

tl ?1 .00



G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, RanigunJ

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code : 36

Journal Voucher

loQ zfNo. :JOUt+o?34- Dated : 30.Nov-2020

Particulars Debit Credit

SAL-Mobile Allowane-
ro ECARD-G Venkatesh On tuc
fo EMP- Sayed Waseem Akhtar
Io EMP-Sitaramanjaneyulu Burri
Io EMP Addepalli Praveen Raju
ro EMP-B Mallikarjun
ro EMP T Rahul
Io EMP Mohammed Afthar Ayub
Io EMP- D RADHIKA

On Account of :

Being Amount Credit towards Mobile Allowance for the month
of Nov-2020

3,192.00

399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00

? 3,192.00 i s,r,z.oo

Prepared by: praveenraju Approved by



G V Research Centers Pvt Lld (20-211
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Journal Vouchet

lor!6
No. : JOU/*O2iXr

Particulars

SAL-Conveyance Allowance

Io EMP- Sayed Waseem Akhtar
ro EMP- Sayed Waseem Akhtar

On Account of :

Being Amount Credit towards Conveyance allowance for the
month of Nov-2020

Dr

Dated : 30.1,1ov.2020

Debit Credit

4,200.00

1,200.00
3,000.00

Prepared by: praveenraju Approved by

{ 4,200.00

r

? 4,200.00



OTHERS STATEMENT - NOV'20
GV RESEARCH CENTERS PVT. LTD

Conveyanceloyee leS No. Name of
Other amountMobile

Allowance
Incentive/

arrears

399

3

,3996

7

8
+

399

399

99

99

+

3

Ayub
.Y9

t0

Afthar
esh

399

993

0

399

Radhika.D

399

3,399

1,599

399

I

2

3

4

5

3,000

I,200
399

399

E

T. Rahul

P. Harini
l

G Venkatesh

Waseem Akhtai

Praveen Raju

B. Mallikarjun

Sitaramanjaneyulu. B

0

l
TOTAL 3,192 4,200 71q?

APPROVEDBY

M

1 [ DEC 20?0

^ IAI KUMAR

$[sEHlj*:eY.'*


